GETTING GREEN DATA CENTER RETREAT

Power Down: Getting Green Data Center Retreat
2023 Final Event Attendees

First Name Last Name Email Company

Amanda Abell aabell@vantage-dc.com Vantage Data Centers
Utaukwa Allen uallen@glprop.com GLP

Lenaik Andrieux lenaik.andrieux@kohler.com Kohler

Curtis Aubry caubry@vantage-dc.com Vantage

Diraj Bamola dbamola@equinix.com Equinix

Ryan Baumann ryan.baumann@kohler.com Kohler

Matthew Baynes Matthew.Baynes@se.com Schneider

Michael Bell mibell@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell
Avery Bell avery.bell@kohler.com Kohler

Mark Bidinger mark.bidinger@se.com Schneider

Fabiola Bordino fos@startcampus.pt Start Campus

Ramy Boufarhat ramy.boufarhat@jlwme.com JLW Middle East
Steve Brown Steven.brown@se.com Schneider

Nic Bustamante ncb@corscale.com Corscale

David Byrne david.byrne@mercuryeng.com Mercury Engineering
Thierry Chamayou Thierry.Chamayou@se.com Schneider

Chris Chiumiento Chris.Chiumiento@se.com Schneider

Pat Cregan pat.cregan@kohler.com Kohler

Megan Cvetan megan.cvetan@kohler.com Kohler

Nicole Dierksheide nicole.dierksheide@kohler.com Kohler

Kealey Dorian Kealey@jsa.net Jaymie Scotto & Associates
Charlie Evans charlieevans@hotmail.fr Greenhill

Graham Evans graham.evans@se.com Schneider

Charles Hunsucker charles.hunsucker@kohler.com Kohler




Alanna lacobbo Alanna.Green@se.com Schneider
Steve Jones steve.jones1@aecom.com AECOM
Greg Jones Greg.Jones@se.com Schneider
Joseph Kava jkava@google.com Google
Darragh Kavanagh kavanaghdarragh@gmail.com FTSQUARED
Dan Kreuger daniel.krueger@kohler.com Kohler
Louis Liu louis.liu@kohler.com kohler
Johannes Luycks jd.luycks@qtsdatacenters.com QTS Data Centers
Mercy Manning mercy.manning@aligneddc.com Aligned
Claudia Massey Claudia.Massey@se.com Schneider
Ross McConnell ross.mcconnell@yondrgroup.com Yondr Group
Rebecca McDonald rebecca.mcdonald@se.com Schneider
Robert McKernan Rob.McKernan@se.com Schneider
Craig McKesson cmckesson@t5datacenters.com T5
Kevin Melville kevin.melville@se.com Schneider
Barb Mitchell Barb@)jsa.net Jaymie Scotto & Associates
Marcus Moliteus marcus.moliteus@alignedenergy.com Aligned Energy
Francisco Morocz Francisco.Morocz@heilatech.com Heila Technologies
Dean Nelson dean@cato.digital Cato Digital
Chris Pennington chris.pennington@ironmountain.com Iron Mountain Data Centers
Greg Pettine gpettine@t5datacenters.com T5 Data Centers
Jacky Pluchon jacky.pluchon@kohler.com Kohler
Pasha Ponomarev pasha.ponomarev@se.com Schneider
Alexander |Rakow Alex.Rakow@se.com Schneider
Joseph Reele Joseph.Reele@se.com Schneider
Ali Ruckteschler alruckteschler@equinix.com Equinix
Richard Russett richard.russett@kohler.com Kohler
Stuart Sheehan Stuart.Sheehan@se.com Schneider
Justin Thomas jthomas@vantage-dc.com Vantage Data Centers
Anna Timme Anna.Timme@se.com Schneider
Paul Vaccaro paul.vaccaro@jedunn.com JE Dunn Construction
Kristen Vosmaer kvosmaer@glprop.com GLP
Kohler Uninterruptible Power
Kristian Weatherley-Kaye |kristian.kaye@kohler.com Systems
Kira Welcenbach kira.welcenbach@kohler.com Kohler




John Wernvik john.wernvik@ecodatacenter.se EcoDataCenter

lan Wilcoxson ian.wilcoxson@kohler.com Kohler

Adam Wray-Summerson [adam.wray-summerson@clarke-energy.com |Kohler (Clarke Energy)
George Yeary George.Yeary@se.com Schneider

Steve Zielke steve.zielke@kohler.com Kohler




